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A001266821 CHINTAMANI  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  365.00  50.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113667 RINA  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  2  315.00  32.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624579 BARNALI  MAHATO Female No  3  3 3 OBC-B  1  306.00  37.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973585 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  4  4 4 OBC-B  1  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669392 PINKEY  MAHATO Female No  5 5 UR  1  298.00  46.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065222 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  6 6 UR  2  295.00  49.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729988 KARAM CHAND MAHATO Male No  7  5 7 OBC-B  7  289.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740398 GANGA  MAHATO Female No  8  6 8 OBC-B  1  285.00  36.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828217 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  9  7 9 OBC-B  2  282.00  50.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828779 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  10  8 10 OBC-B  2  279.00  40.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733511 JAMUNA  MAHATO Female No  11  9 11 OBC-B  1  278.00  36.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699119 LALMOHAN  MAHATA Male No  12  10 12 OBC-B  7  270.00  64.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181997 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  13  11 13 OBC-B  1  269.00  39.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738289 SEFALI  MAHATO Female No  14 14 UR  7  264.00  32.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001443153 JABA  MAHATO Female No  15  12 15 OBC-B  1  261.00  34.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501996 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  16  13 16 OBC-B  1  258.00  39.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688479 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  17  14 17 OBC-B  1  254.00  37.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827424 BIRINCHI  MAHATO Male No  18  15 18 OBC-B  5  253.00  29.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905448 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  19  16 19 OBC-B  3  252.00  29.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331735 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  20  17 20 OBC-B  7  241.00  51.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947956 CHINMAYEE  MAHATO Female No  21  18 21 OBC-B  2  241.00  32.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812287 RUMPA  MAHATO Female No  22  19 22 OBC-B  4  240.00  33.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218850 PRITI LATA MAHATO Female No  23  20 23 OBC-B  4  235.00  43.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852229 HEMANTA  MAHATO Male No  24 24 UR  3  230.00  28.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180953 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  25  21 25 OBC-B  1  228.00  35.29  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983220 ANJONA  MAHATO Female No  26  22 26 OBC-B  7  227.00  40.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735710 KALPANA  MACHHUAR Female No  27 27 UR  6  226.00  33.57  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985134 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  28  23 28 OBC-B  1  220.00  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001805771 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  29  24 29 OBC-B  4  220.00  32.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912361 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  30  25 30 OBC-B  4  217.00  34.86  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231359 SUSHANTA  MAHATO Male No  31 31 UR  15  210.00  26.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198149 JIT  MAHATO Male No  32  26 32 OBC-B  2  207.00  76.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624660 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  33  27 33 OBC-B  2  207.00  37.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829233 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  34  28 34 OBC-B  5  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767489 DIPANKAR  MAHATO Male No  35 35 UR  1  203.00  32.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892011 MRITYUNJAY  MAHATO Male No  36  29 36 OBC-B  2  202.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178703 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  37  30 37 OBC-B  1  198.00  31.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657245 RAJKISHORE  MAHATO Male No  38 38 UR  8  195.00  27.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565278 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  39  31 39 OBC-B  1  192.00  35.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224919 SIKHA  MAHATO Female No  40 40 UR  1  192.00  26.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041412 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male Yes  41  32 41 OBC-B  1  191.00  26.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214250 GULAPI  MAHATO Female No  42 42 UR  1  188.00  25.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002336621 DIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  43  33 43 OBC-B  1  180.00  28.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959891 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  44  34 44 OBC-B  2  180.00  28.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010729 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  45  35 45 OBC-B  5  179.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855898 MANGALA  MAHATO Female No  46  36 46 OBC-B  1  179.00  25.86  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866847 SHEFALI  MAHATO Female No  47 47 UR  1  175.00  26.43  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437245 CHINTA  MAHATO Female No  48  37 48 OBC-B  5  174.00  29.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486991 SANAKA  MAHATO Female No  49  38 49 OBC-B  3  173.00  28.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900423 DIPALI  MAHATO Female No  50  39 50 OBC-B  2  172.00  25.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399731 MITALI  MAHATO Female No  51  40 51 OBC-B  4  171.00  32.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001266821 CHINTAMANI  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  365.00  50.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113667 RINA  MAHATO Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  2  315.00  32.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624579 BARNALI  MAHATO Female No  3  3 3 OBC-B  1  306.00  37.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973585 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  4  4 4 OBC-B  1  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729988 KARAM CHAND MAHATO Male No  7  5 5 OBC-B  7  289.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740398 GANGA  MAHATO Female No  8  6 6 OBC-B  1  285.00  36.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828217 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  9  7 7 OBC-B  2  282.00  50.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828779 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  10  8 8 OBC-B  2  279.00  40.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733511 JAMUNA  MAHATO Female No  11  9 9 OBC-B  1  278.00  36.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699119 LALMOHAN  MAHATA Male No  12  10 10 OBC-B  7  270.00  64.14  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181997 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  13  11 11 OBC-B  1  269.00  39.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443153 JABA  MAHATO Female No  15  12 12 OBC-B  1  261.00  34.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501996 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  16  13 13 OBC-B  1  258.00  39.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688479 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  17  14 14 OBC-B  1  254.00  37.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001827424 BIRINCHI  MAHATO Male No  18  15 15 OBC-B  5  253.00  29.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905448 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  19  16 16 OBC-B  3  252.00  29.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331735 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  20  17 17 OBC-B  7  241.00  51.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947956 CHINMAYEE  MAHATO Female No  21  18 18 OBC-B  2  241.00  32.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812287 RUMPA  MAHATO Female No  22  19 19 OBC-B  4  240.00  33.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218850 PRITI LATA MAHATO Female No  23  20 20 OBC-B  4  235.00  43.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180953 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  25  21 21 OBC-B  1  228.00  35.29  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983220 ANJONA  MAHATO Female No  26  22 22 OBC-B  7  227.00  40.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985134 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  28  23 23 OBC-B  1  220.00  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805771 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  29  24 24 OBC-B  4  220.00  32.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912361 ANUP  MAHATO Male No  30  25 25 OBC-B  4  217.00  34.86  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198149 JIT  MAHATO Male No  32  26 26 OBC-B  2  207.00  76.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624660 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  33  27 27 OBC-B  2  207.00  37.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829233 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  34  28 28 OBC-B  5  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001892011 MRITYUNJAY  MAHATO Male No  36  29 29 OBC-B  2  202.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178703 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  37  30 30 OBC-B  1  198.00  31.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565278 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  39  31 31 OBC-B  1  192.00  35.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041412 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male Yes  41  32 32 OBC-B  1  191.00  26.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336621 DIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  43  33 33 OBC-B  1  180.00  28.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959891 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  44  34 34 OBC-B  2  180.00  28.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010729 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  45  35 35 OBC-B  5  179.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855898 MANGALA  MAHATO Female No  46  36 36 OBC-B  1  179.00  25.86  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437245 CHINTA  MAHATO Female No  48  37 37 OBC-B  5  174.00  29.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486991 SANAKA  MAHATO Female No  49  38 38 OBC-B  3  173.00  28.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900423 DIPALI  MAHATO Female No  50  39 39 OBC-B  2  172.00  25.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399731 MITALI  MAHATO Female No  51  40 40 OBC-B  4  171.00  32.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


